StMary’s
2%  University
Y Twickenham
¥ London

School of
Education

School of Education
Safeguarding

University Safeguarding Lead
Chief Operating Officer:

Jo Blunden
jo.blunden@stmarys.ac.uk

Lead Safeguarding Officer
Head of School
Jane Chambers 2
jane.chambers@stmarys.ac.uk [

Designated Safeguarding Officer
Head of Education Partnerships and
Apprenticeships

Eleanor Stewart
eleanor.stewart@stmarys.ac.uk

Designated Safeguarding Officer
Head of Initial Teacher Education

Designated Safeguarding Officer "
Subject Lead PGCE Secondary with QTS
Jim Moreland

james.moreland @stmarys.ac.uk

Designated Safeguarding Officer
Head of Education Partnerships
Mary Nkune
mary.nkune@stmarys.ac.uk

Designated Safeguarding Officer ).\i8
Senior Lecturer — Primary PS ‘&=2X4
Jenny Murray

Designated Safeguarding Officer
Course Lead PGCE Primary with QTS
Susannah Robert

susannah.robert@stmarys.ac.uk

Designated Safeguarding Officer
Course Lead Secondary English
Fiona Wilson
fiona.wilson@stmarys.ac.uk

Designated Safeguarding Officer
Professor of Education

Anna Lise Gordon
annalise.gordon@stmarys.ac.uk

jennifer.murray@stmarys.ac.uk 4%

Designated Safeguarding Officer
Lecturer — Primary Humanities
Sam Lovatt
sam.lovatt@stmarys.ac.uk

\ 27

ey
ay




	Slide 1: School of Education Safeguarding

